"TheWish" Partsof Speech Challenge

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Preposition

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adverb

Noun

Noun

Preposition

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adverb

Adjective

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adverb

Verb - Base Form

Adverb

Adjective

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Preposition




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Proper Noun - Plura

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Noun




"TheWish" Parts of Speech Challenge

UNDER the pam of one hand the child became aware of the on his kneecap. He bent forward to
it closely. A was always a thing; it
presented a specia challenge he was never ableto . Yes, he thought, | will
,evenif itisn't , even if the middle of it , evenif it hurts
like With a he began to around the
.Hegot a it, and when he , but ever so
dlightly, it suddenly , thewhole ,
leaving a , . Nice. Very niceindeed. He
the and it didn't . He the , putiton
his and itwith a so that it and
landed on the carpet, the , and carpet that stretched the
whole length of the from the on which he sat to the in the distance.
A carpet. Bigger than the . Much bigger than that. He regarded it

, Setting his eyes upon it with mild pleasure. He had never really noticed it before, but now, all of

a sudden the colors seemed to and spring out at him in amost
way. You see, hetold himself, | know how it is. The parts of the carpet are
. What | must do isthis: | must walk all the way it to the
without touching them. If | touch the parts| will be . Asamatter of fact, |

will



be completely. And the parts of the carpet... yes, those parts are

, and if | touch one of them, I'll be and I'll
before teatime. And if | get across safely, without being and without
being , I will begivena for my birthday tomorrow.
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